Suonsivunkatu 14, FI-33420 Tampere, Finland
Tel. +358 3 252 5911, Fax +358 3 252 5555
email: sales@safeplast.fi
Suonsivunkatu 14, FI-33420 Tampere, Finland
Tel. +358 3 252 5911, Fax +358 3 252 5555
email: sales@safeplast.fi

Aluminium rings:
ALUHO 20 / 16mm
ALUHO 25 / 21mm
ALUHO 30 / 26mm
ALUHO 35 / 31mm
ALUHO 40 / 35mm
ALUHO 45 / 38mm
ALUHO 50 / 45mm
SAFE-SLEEVE
MSHA
Product code
Inner diameter
(mm)
tolerance +/- 0.5mm
Flat  (mm)
MSHA-RD17M 17 30
MSHA-RD23M 23 40
MSHA-RD27M 27 45
MSHA-RD30M 30 50
MSHA-RD36M 36 60
MSHA-RD39M 39 65
MSHA-RD46M 46 75
MSHA-RD55M 55 90
MSHA-RD62M 62 100
MSHA-RD78M 78 125
MSHA-RD109M 109 175
MSHA-RD125M 125 200
Suonsivunkatu 14, FI-33420 Tampere, Finland
Tel. +358 3 252 5911, Fax +358 3 252 5555
email: sales@safeplast.fi